vierkamp

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Ben Heren Uur=17:29

6646

6850

6733

9904

6854

6869

7890

8107

7227

8936

7228

6868

6855

6856

9901

6859

9905

8984

7112

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

1

6646

Van Loo Flavio ACME
Vydt Jules ACW
Coene Sten KAAG
Sem Lippens NA

Vandenbussche Flor STAX

Trotteyn Mats STAX
Van Daele Louis RIEM
De Sonville Daan ACME
Bogaert Mano ASVO

Vemeulen Alexander

Bogaert Matti ASVO
Goderis Lucas STAX
Herbots Morris STAX
Huysentruyt Len STAX
Kas Caneele NA

De ridder Warre STAX
Jules Blondeel NA

Cocquyt llio ACME
Beque Astor STAX

Ben Heren Uur=14:21

Van Loo Flavio ACME

1954p
1323p
1283p
1281p
1205p
1187p
1103p
1100p
1068p
STAX
1003p
984p
979p
829p
826p
766p
707p
681p

421p

10.38m

1030p

08

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

09

10

09

10

09

09

08

08

574 P



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

60 meter

Reeks:1

6733

6868

6854

7228

6850

8107

6869

7227

8936

6856

6855

9904

6859

9905

8984

9901

7112

Coene Sten

Goderis Lucas
Vandenbussche Flor
Bogaert Matti

Vydt Jules

De Sonville Daan
Trotteyn Mats
Bogaert Mano
Vemeulen Alexander
Huysentruyt Len
Herbots Morris

Sem Lippens

De ridder Warre
Jules Blondeel
Cocquyt llio

Kas Caneele

Beque Astor

Ben Heren Uur=15:55

8107

9901

8984

9905

6859

De Sonville Daan
Kas Caneele
Cocquyt llio
Jules Blondeel

De ridder Warre

KAAG

STAX

STAX

ASVO

ACW

ACME

STAX

ASVO

STAX

STAX

NA

STAX

NA

ACME

NA

STAX

ACME

NA

ACME

NA

STAX

9.77m

7.71m

7.37m

6.90m

6.66m

6.58m

6.57m

5.98m

STAX

5.70m

5.56m

5.46m

5.44m

5.38m

4.45m

4.30m

2.70m

10.32

10.38

10.83

11.17

11.28

5.86m

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

09

10

09

10

09

08

10

09

10

09

533 P

394 p

371°P

340P

324 P

319P

318 P

280 P

08

261P

252 P

246 P

244 p

240 P

180 P

170P

70 P

357 P

345 P

261 P

205 P

188 P

272 P



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

verspringen

Reeks:1

7112

Beque Astor

Ben Heren Uur=15:55

9904

8936

7228

6855

6856

6868

Sem Lippens
Vemeulen Alexander
Bogaert Matti
Herbots Morris
Huysentruyt Len

Goderis Lucas

Ben Heren Uur=15:55

6646

6850

6869

7890

6733

6854

7227

Van Loo Flavio

Vydt Jules

Trotteyn Mats

Van Daele Louis
Coene Sten
Vandenbussche Flor

Bogaert Mano

Ben Heren Uur=16:50

6646

6850

Van Loo Flavio

Vydt Jules

STAX

NA

ASVO

STAX

STAX

STAX

ACME

ACW

STAX

RIEM

KAAG

STAX

ASVO

ACME

ACW

11.78

10.00

STAX

10.42

10.70

10.89

11.25

9.37

9.87

9.91

10.20

10.32

10.36

10.42

3.58m

3.35m

10.30

09

09

09

09

09

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

119°P

423 P

08

337P

284 P

250 P

192 P

570 P

452 P

443 P

381P

357P

349 P

337P

258 P

209 P

361P



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

600 meter

Reeks:1

9904

7890

6855

8936

6869

8107

7228

6733

6854

6856

7227

6868

9901

9905

6859

7112

8984

Sem Lippens

Van Daele Louis
Herbots Morris
Vemeulen Alexander
Trotteyn Mats

De Sonville Daan
Bogaert Matti
Coene Sten
Vandenbussche Flor
Huysentruyt Len
Bogaert Mano
Goderis Lucas

Kas Caneele

Jules Blondeel

De ridder Warre
Beque Astor

Cocquyt llio

Ben Heren Uur=17:20

6646

7890

9904

6854

7227

Van Loo Flavio

Van Daele Louis
Sem Lippens
Vandenbussche Flor

Bogaert Mano

NA

RIEM

STAX

STAX

ACME

ASVO

KAAG

STAX

STAX

ASVO

STAX

NA

NA

STAX

STAX

ACME

ACME

RIEM

NA

STAX

ASVO

3.27m

3.17m

3.14m

STAX

3.03m

3.00m

2.89m

2.88m

2.80m

2.73m

2.73m

2.70m

2.65m

2.40m

2.30m

2.28m

2.24m

2'00.91

2'01.07

2'10.36

2'13.49

2'15.28

3.06m

09

08

09

08

08

09

08

08

09

09

08

10

10

09

09

09

08

08

09

08

09

193 P

173 P

168 P

08

147 P

141 P

122 P

120 P

106 P

94 P

94 p

90 P

82P

45 p

33P

30P

26°P

552 P

549 p

419P

379°P

357P

152 P



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

vierkamp

Reeks:1

6850

6868

6859

8107

6869

6855

6733

8936

9901

6856

9905

8984

7228

7112

Vydt Jules
Goderis Lucas
De ridder Warre
De Sonville Daan
Trotteyn Mats
Herbots Morris
Coene Sten
Vemeulen Alexander
Kas Caneele
Huysentruyt Len
Jules Blondeel
Cocquyt llio
Bogaert Matti

Beque Astor

Ben Dames Uur=17:29

2766

1846

1332

1759

1472

929

1943

9903

Aiyobe Esele

Van Rillaer Elodie
De Clercq Camille
Vanseveren Jade
Impens Alys
Vergult Jolien
Wauters Lenie

Ornelis Anna

ACW

STAX

STAX

ACME

STAX

STAX

KAAG

NA

STAX

NA

ACME

ASVO

STAX

RIEM

ASVO

ASVO

ACME

KAAG

RAM

RIEM

NA

2'16.87
2'19.45
2'20.09
2'21.72
2'22.05
2'22.48
2'22.60
STAX 2'25.34
2'26.91
2'27.41
2'28.18
2'28.41
2'29.56

2'29.72

1202p
1190p
1139p
1095p
1024p
992p

901p

881p

09

08

09

08

08

09

08

10

09

10

09

09

09

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

338P

308 P

301°P

283 P

279P

275P

273 P

08

229 P

224 P

217 P

214 P

204 P

202 P

245 P



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

60 meter

Reeks:1

2764

2697

2560

893

992

9902

2766

1759

1943

1332

1846

1472

929

9903

9902

992

893

2560

Tessenaere Tercit
Haers Dieuwke
Casteleyn Aurélie
Sierens Fien

Van Mulders Oona

Van Severen Emma

Ben Dames Uur=14:54

Aiyobe Esele
Vanseveren Jade
Wauters Lenie

De Clercq Camille
Van Rillaer Elodie
Impens Alys
Vergult Jolien
Ornelis Anna

Van Severen Emma
Van Mulders Oona
Sierens Fien

Casteleyn Aurélie

Ben Dames Uur=16:05

2697

Haers Dieuwke

ACME 873p
ACME  565p
ACME 473p
ACME 415p
DEIN  370p

ACME

RIEM 1.00m
ACME 0.95m
RIEM 0.85m
ASVO 0.85m
ASVO 0.85m
KAAG 0.85m
RAM  0.85m
NA 0.85m
ACME
DEIN GP
ACME GP

ACME GP

ACME 10.94

357p

GP

08

09

09

09

09

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

10

194 P

156 P

86 P

86 P

86 P

86 P

86 P

86 P

10

opP

oP

oP

242 P

opP



2 9902 Van Severen Emma

3 2560 Casteleyn Aurélie

4 893 Sierens Fien

5 992 Van Mulders Oona
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:05
Reeks:2

1 929 Vergult Jolien

2 1759 Vanseveren Jade

3 9903 Ornelis Anna

4 2764 Tessenaere Tercit
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:05
Reeks:3

1 1332 De Clercqg Camille

2 1472  Impens Alys

3 2766  Aiyobe Esele

4 1846 Van Rillaer Elodie

5 1943 Wauters Lenie

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1
1 2764
2 1332

3 1846

Ben Dames Uur=16:12

Tessenaere Tercit
De Clercq Camille

Van Rillaer Elodie

ACME

ACME

DEIN

RAM

ACME

NA

ACME

ASVO

KAAG

RIEM

ASVO

RIEM

ACME

ASVO

ASVO

ACME 11.26

11.53

11.68

11.92

10.14

10.30

10.49

11.13

9.87

10.15

10.19

10.19

10.32

8.18m

6.91m

6.68m

09

09

09

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

10

152 P

132 P

102 P

393 P

361P

323 P

211 P

452 P

391°P

383 P

383 P

357P

426 P

341 P

326 P

191°P



10

11

12

13

14

600 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

929

2766

1943

1759

1472

893

2560

992

9903

2697

9902

Vergult Jolien
Aiyobe Esele
Wauters Lenie
Vanseveren Jade
Impens Alys
Sierens Fien
Casteleyn Aurélie
Van Mulders Oona
Ornelis Anna
Haers Dieuwke

Van Severen Emma

Ben Dames Uur=17:21

1846

9903

2766

1759

1472

1332

2764

929

2697

1943

2560

Van Rillaer Elodie
Ornelis Anna
Aiyobe Esele
Vanseveren Jade
Impens Alys

De Clercq Camille
Tessenaere Tercit
Vergult Jolien
Haers Dieuwke
Wauters Lenie

Casteleyn Aurélie

RAM

RIEM

RIEM

ACME

KAAG

ACME

ACME

DEIN

NA

ACME

ASVO

NA

RIEM

ACME

KAAG

ASVO

ACME

RAM

ACME

RIEM

ACME

6.31m

6.20m

6.14m

5.65m

5.62m

4.27m

4.02m

3.90m

3.65m

3.37m

ACME 2.97m

2'12.26

2'16.48

2'17.50

2'18.42

2'20.98

2'23.88

2'26.16

2'28.66

2'28.69

2'33.51

2'33.54

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

09

301P

294 p

290 P

258 P

256 P

169 P

153 P

145 P

129 P

111 P

10

395°P

343 P

331P

320P

201°P

260 P

236 P

212 P

212 P

168 P

168 P

86 P



12 992 Van Mulders Oona DEIN 2'39.14 09 123 P

13 893 Sierens Fien ACME 2'40.43 09 114 P

14 9902 Van Severen Emma ACME 2'45.52 10 80P
vierkamp Pup Heren Uur=17:30
Reeks:1

1 156 Barbio Alexander KAAG 2031p 06

2 688 Bogaert Mateo ASVO 1940p 06

3 1459 Wauters Lowie RIEM 1866p 06

4 162 Serrano Sem KAAG 1722p 06

5 158 Coene Finn KAAG 1644p 07

6 1921 Van Autreve Guust KAAG 1442p 07

7 855 Baeyens Bjarne VITA  1370p 07

8 340 Van Daele Viktor ACME 1359p 06

9 318 Rangan Nando STAX 1329 06

10 75 Claeys Joran ACME 1308p 07

11 319 De Backer Simon STAX 1261p 07

12 2359 Pieters Mauro ACME 903p 07

13 73 Laenens Flor ACME 767p 07

14 80 Clauws Giel ACME 761p 07

15 341 De Muynck Arne ACME 654p 07

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Heren Uur=14:35
Reeks:1

1 318 Rangan Nando STAX 24.75m 06 393pP



10

11

12

13

14

15

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

1459

1921

162

688

156

158

73

319

2359

340

80

75

855

341

Wauters Lowie
Van Autreve Guust
Serrano Sem
Bogaert Mateo
Barbio Alexander
Coene Finn
Laenens Flor

De Backer Simon
Pieters Mauro
Van Daele Viktor
Clauws Giel
Claeys Joran
Baeyens Bjarne

De Muynck Arne

Pup Heren Uur=15:04

75

318

319

341

73

Claeys Joran
Rangan Nando
De Backer Simon
De Muynck Arne

Laenens Flor

Pup Heren Uur=15:04

RIEM

KAAG

KAAG

ASVO

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

STAX

ACME

ACME

ACME

ACME

VITA

ACME

ACME

STAX

STAX

ACME

ACME

20.49m

17.86m

17.83m

17.60m

17.55m

16.77m

16.43m

15.30m

14.27m

14.07m

12.65m

11.80m

11.56m

8.99m

9.64

10.13

10.21

10.64

10.68

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

07

305P

252 P

251°P

247 P

246 P

230P

223 P

201 P

181 P

177 P

150 P

134P

129 P

82P

505 P

396 P

379 P

295 P

288 P



60 meter

Reeks:3

verspringen

Reeks:1

340

162

855

2359

80

Van Daele Viktor
Serrano Sem
Baeyens Bjarne
Pieters Mauro

Clauws Giel

Pup Heren Uur=15:04

688

158

156

1459

1921

Pup Heren Uur=15:38

1459

688

158

156

162

340

1921

318

855

Bogaert Mateo
Coene Finn
Barbio Alexander

Wauters Lowie

Van Autreve Guust

Wauters Lowie
Bogaert Mateo
Coene Finn
Barbio Alexander
Serrano Sem

Van Daele Viktor

Van Autreve Guust

Rangan Nando

Baeyens Bjarne

ACME

KAAG

VITA

ACME

ACME

ASVO

KAAG

KAAG

RIEM

KAAG

RIEM

ASVO

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

STAX

VITA

9.42

9.77

9.94

9.99

10.54

8.67

8.91

9.01

9.15

9.36

4.13m

4.01m

3.98m

3.97m

3.43m

3.39m

3.35m

3.29m

3.27m

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

07

557P

474 P

436 P

425P

314 P

754 P

688 P

662 P

625 P

572 P

386 P

357P

350 P

347 P

226 P

218°P

209 P

197 P

193 P



1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

10

11

12

13

14

15

2359

319

75

341

73

80

Pieters Mauro
De Backer Simon
Claeys Joran

De Muynck Arne
Laenens Flor

Clauws Giel

Pup Heren Uur=16:54

156

162

855

688

1459

319

75

1921

340

158

318

80

341

2359

73

Barbio Alexander
Serrano Sem
Baeyens Bjarne
Bogaert Mateo
Wauters Lowie
De Backer Simon
Claeys Joran

Van Autreve Guust
Van Daele Viktor
Coene Finn
Rangan Nando
Clauws Giel

De Muynck Arne
Pieters Mauro

Laenens Flor

ACME

STAX

ACME

ACME

ACME

ACME

KAAG

KAAG

VITA

ASVO

RIEM

STAX

ACME

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

STAX

ACME

ACME

ACME

ACME

3.16m

3.15m

3.13m

2.99m

2.96m

2.87m

3'13.78

3'14.32

3'31.73

3'35.25

3'39.07

3'43.92

3'44.83

3'57.41

3'57.62

4'02.11

4'06.93

4'35.64

4'44.56

4'47.50

4'48.45

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

171°P

170P

166 P

139P

134 P

118 P

776 P

771P

612 P

582 P

550 P

511P

503 P

409 P

407 P

376 P

343 P

179 P

138 P

126 P

122 P



vierkamp

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Pup Dames Uur=17:31

4529

3968

4007

5853

4663

4528

3845

5761

4905

4040

3974

4004

4006

4005

3976

3805

4475

3975

4978

3816

4041

4208

5155

Sonneville Camille
Dossche Margaux
Verbeke Erinn

De Schrijver Arwen
Haeck Tiana

Impens Ine
Willepenninckx Amber
Scherpereel Sharona
De Witte Amelie
Van Hoecke Kato
Van Mulders Auke
De ridder Hanne
Vandenbussche Lotte
Van Den Broeke Ev
Van Assche Marieke
Sierens Lore
Charlier Lotte
Vervaet Elise

De Vliegher Leonie
Vanderstede Arwen
Van Daele Alice
Fofana Rukia

Lannoo Laurence

KAAG

ACME

STAX

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

DEIN

STAX

STAX

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

ACME

KAAG

ACME

1996p
1649p
1646p
1491p
1413p
1257p
ACHL
1164p
1109p
1097p
1084p
1080p
STAX
965p
874p
849p
809p
673p
648p
STAX
574p
559p

450p

1187p

1040p

590p

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

07



verspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Pup Dames Uur=14:45

4529

5853

4007

3968

5761

4663

4040

4004

4528

3845

4006

3805

3974

4978

4005

3975

3976

4475

3816

4041

5155

Sonneville Camille
De Schrijver Arwen
Verbeke Erinn
Dossche Margaux
Scherpereel Sharona
Haeck Tiana

Van Hoecke Kato

De ridder Hanne

Impens Ine

Willepenninckx Amber

Vandenbussche Lotte
Sierens Lore

Van Mulders Auke
De Vliegher Leonie
Van Den Broeke Evi
Vervaet Elise

Van Assche Marieke
Charlier Lotte
Vanderstede Arwen
Van Daele Alice

Lannoo Laurence

KAAG

KAAG

STAX

ACME

KAAG

ACME

ACME

STAX

KAAG

ACME

DEIN

ACME

STAX

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

ACME

4.29m

3.83m

3.75m

3.74m

3.45m

3.45m

3.35m

3.34m

3.33m

ACHL

STAX

3.10m

3.02m

2.98m

2.97m

2.91m

2.89m

2.72m

STAX

2.46m

2.42m

3.29m

3.11m

2.55m

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

426 P

314 P

296 P

294 P

230°P

230 P

209 P

207 P

205 P

07

06

160 P

145P

138P

136 P

125P

122 P

93P

07

54 P

48 p

197 P

162 P

66 P



60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

Pup Dames Uur=15:09

3805

4475

4978

4208

5155

3816

Sierens Lore
Charlier Lotte

De Vliegher Leonie
Fofana Rukia
Lannoo Laurence

Vanderstede Arwen

Pup Dames Uur=15:09

5761

4040

3974

3975

4041

Scherpereel Sharona
Van Hoecke Kato
Van Mulders Auke
Vervaet Elise

Van Daele Alice

Pup Dames Uur=15:09

4663

4006

3976

4005

4004

3845

Haeck Tiana

Vandenbussche Lotte

Van Assche Marieke

Van Den Broeke Evi

De ridder Hanne

Willepenninckx Amber

ACME

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

ACME

DEIN

STAX

STAX

10.26

10.32

10.57

10.85

11.16

STAX 11.39

9.69

10.15

10.16

10.99

11.06

9.40

STAX 9.71

9.87

9.98

10.04

ACHL 10.38

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

369 P

357P

308 P

257 P

206 P

07

493 P

391°P

389 P

234 P

222 P

562 P

06

452 P

428 P

415P

07

171 P

488 P

345 P



60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:09

Reeks:4
1 4529
2 5853
3 4007
4 3968
5 4905
6 4528

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
1 3845
2 4529
3 4663
4 4004
5 4007
6 4905
7 5853
8 3975
9 4005
10 3968
11 3805
12 5761

13 3976

Sonneville Camille KAAG
De Schrijver Arwen KAAG
Verbeke Erinn STAX

Dossche Margaux ACME
De Witte Amelie KAAG
Impens Ine KAAG

Pup Dames Uur=16:55

Willepenninckx Amber
Sonneville Camille KAAG
Haeck Tiana ACME
De ridder Hanne STAX
Verbeke Erinn STAX
De Witte Amelie KAAG
De Schrijver Arwen KAAG
Vervaet Elise DEIN
Van Den Broeke Evi STAX
Dossche Margaux ACME
Sierens Lore ACME

Scherpereel Sharona  KAAG

Van Assche Marieke DEIN

8.63

8.84

9.01

9.25

9.25

9.26

ACHL 21.51m

17.11m

16.86m

14.98m

14.96m

14.73m

13.57m

12.55m

12.20m

11.98m

11.75m

11.62m

11.48m

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

766 P

707 P

662 P

600 P

600 P

597 P

07

237°P

232P

195P

194 P

190 P

167 P

148 P

141 P

137P

133P

130P

128 P

326 P



1000 meter

Reeks:1

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10

11

12

4006

3974

4208

4040

4041

3816

4475

5155

4528

4978

Vandenbussche Lotte
Van Mulders Auke
Fofana Rukia

Van Hoecke Kato
Van Daele Alice
Vanderstede Arwen
Charlier Lotte
Lannoo Laurence
Impens Ine

De Vliegher Leonie

Pup Dames Uur=17:10

4007

4040

4905

4006

4004

3816

4005

4041

4208

3805

4978

5155

Verbeke Erinn

Van Hoecke Kato
De Witte Amelie
Vandenbussche Lotte
De ridder Hanne
Vanderstede Arwen
Van Den Broeke Evi
Van Daele Alice
Fofana Rukia
Sierens Lore

De Vliegher Leonie

Lannoo Laurence

DEIN

KAAG

ACME

ACME

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

ACME

STAX

ACME

KAAG

STAX

STAX

ACME

KAAG

ACME

ACME

ACME

STAX 11.35m
11.17m
10.41m

10.32m

9.62m

STAX 9.56m
9.52m

9.17m

9.02m

8.17m

3'46.10

3'59.99

4'10.63

STAX 4'19.53

4'19.93

STAX 4'20.26

4'20.33

4'30.49

4'32.65

4'34.04

4'45.32

4'51.02

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

122 P

108 P

106 P

93P

07

91P

85P

82P

67 P

494 P

391°P

319°P

06

263 P

07

260 P

205P

194 P

187 P

135P

111 P

125P

92P

265P

261 P



1000 meter

Reeks:2

10

11

vijfkamp

Reeks:1

Pup Dames Uur=17:10

3968

4529

3974

4663

4528

3845

5761

5853

4475

3976

3975

Dossche Margaux
Sonneville Camille
Van Mulders Auke
Haeck Tiana

Impens Ine

Willepenninckx Amber

Scherpereel Sharona

De Schrijver Arwen
Charlier Lotte
Van Assche Marieke

Vervaet Elise

Min Heren Uur=17:40

4723

4720

5629

4867

4646

4647

5010

4862

Hauttekeete Siebe
Barbio Matisse
Van Schaik Laurens
Huysentruyt Bas
Willems Charles
Willems Emile
Smet Ruben

Beque Benno

ACME

KAAG

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

STAX

ACME

ACME

ACW

STAX

3'31.01
3'36.99
3'54.73
4'00.19
4'02.56
ACHL 4'10.63
4'11.99
4'13.25
4'19.07
4'37.07

4'38.24

2962p
2612p
2470p
2434p
2135p
2093p
1756p

1694p

06

06

07

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

04

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

618 P

567 P

428 P

389 P

373 P

07

311°P

303 P

268 P

172 P

166 P

319P



9 6286
10 4648
11 4643
12 4817
13 4616
14 4968

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1
1 4647
2 4646
3 5010
4 4862

4616

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:2
1 4723
2 5629
3 4720
4 4867

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

1 5629

Haers Imko
Clauws Mart
Vereecke Stijn
Van Aerde Viktor
Cockheyt Joeri

Gilson Milan

Min Heren Uur=14:27

Willems Emile
Willems Charles
Smet Ruben
Beque Benno

Cockheyt Joeri

Min Heren Uur=14:27

Hauttekeete Siebe
Van Schaik Laurens
Barbio Matisse

Huysentruyt Bas

Min Heren Uur=15:05

Van Schaik Laurens

ACME

ACME

ACME

KAAG

RIEM

ACME

ACME

ACME

ACW

STAX

RIEM

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

STAX

ACME

1625p
1613p
1520p
1507p
1428p

1127p

16.92
17.57
18.08
18.09

NA

13.67
14.31
14.35

17.26

29.23m

04

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

373 P

316 P

274 P

273 P

opP

727 P

649 P

644 P

342 P

492 P



2 4720 Barbio Matisse KAAG 28.82m 05 483 P

3 4723  Hauttekeete Siebe KAAG 26.96m 04 446 P
4 4867 Huysentruyt Bas STAX 25.31m 05 413 P
5 4616 Cockheyt Joeri RIEM  25.23m 04 411 P
6 4646  Willems Charles ACME 24.44m 05 396 P
7 4648 Clauws Mart ACME 23.11m 05 369 P
8 6286 Haers Imko ACME 22.99m 04 367 P
9 4968 Gilson Milan ACME 22.23m 04 352 P
10 4647  Willems Emile ACME 19.15m 05 291 P
11 4862 Beque Benno STAX 19.02m 05 288 P
12 5010 Smet Ruben ACW  18.34m 04 275P
13 4817 Van Aerde Viktor KAAG 17.91m 04 266 P
14 4643  Vereecke Stijn ACME 16.13m 05 231 P
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=16:21
Reeks:1
1 4817 Van Aerde Viktor KAAG 1.60m 04 788 P
2 4723 Hauttekeete Siebe KAAG 1.43m 04 600 P
3 4867 Huysentruyt Bas STAX 1.35m 05 516 P
4 4968 Gilson Milan ACME 1.30m 04 466 P
5 4720 Barbio Matisse KAAG 1.30m 05 466 P
6 5629 Van Schaik Laurens ACME 1.25m 04 417 P
7 4643  Vereecke Stijn ACME 1.25m 05 417 P
8 4647 Willems Emile ACME 1.25m 05 417 P

9 4646  Willems Charles ACME 1.20m 05 369 P



10

11

12

13

14

5010

4862

6286

4648

4616

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

1000 meter

Reeks:1

4720

4817

4723

4616

4647

4646

4867

4968

5629

4648

6286

4643

4862

5010

Smet Ruben
Beque Benno
Haers Imko
Clauws Mart

Cockheyt Joeri

Min Heren Uur=16:51

Barbio Matisse
Van Aerde Viktor
Hauttekeete Siebe
Cockheyt Joeri
Willems Emile
Willems Charles
Huysentruyt Bas
Gilson Milan

Van Schaik Laurens
Clauws Mart
Haers Imko
Vereecke Stijn
Beque Benno

Smet Ruben

Min Heren Uur=17:35

ACW

STAX

ACME

ACME

RIEM

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

RIEM

ACME

ACME

STAX

ACME

ACME

ACME

ACME

ACME

STAX

ACW

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.05m

8.60m

8.59m

7.75m

7.52m

7.51m

6.72m

6.60m

6.42m

6.20m

6.01m

5.98m

5.87m

5.57m

5.10m

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

04

369 P

369 P

369 P

369 P

235P

454 P

453 P

397P

381P

381°P

328 P

320P

309 P

294 P

282 P

280 P

272 P

253 P

222 P



10

11

12

13

vijffkamp

Reeks:1

4867

4723

4819

4646

4647

5629

5010

6286

4643

4648

4720

4862

4616

Huysentruyt Bas
Hauttekeete Siebe
De Paepe Joost
Willems Charles
Willems Emile
Van Schaik Laurens
Smet Ruben

Haers Imko
Vereecke Stijn
Clauws Mart
Barbio Matisse
Beque Benno

Cockheyt Joeri

Min Dames Uur=17:46

6903

7479

7231

7257

6896

7914

7066

7496

6900

STAX

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

ACME

ACME

ACW

ACME

ACME

ACME

KAAG

STAX

RIEM

Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

Sonneville Amelie
Lauwers Iza
Boone Yelena

De Muynck Fien
Devlamynck Laure
Diouf Louise
D'haeyere Kato

De Smet Siska

KAAG

HAC

KAAG

ACME

RIEM

KAAG

ACME

ACME

3'06.95
3'12.11
3'13.02
3'19.00
3'29.49
3'31.03
3'31.18
3'32.09
3'33.08
3'33.87
3'37.24
3'43.85

3'58.53

ACME  2679p
2559p
2507p
2465p
2432p
2402p
2375p
2307p

2260p

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

843 P

792 P

783 P

726 P

631P

618 P

616 P

609 P

600 P

593 P

565 P

511P

401 P

04



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

6999

7748

6901

7122

6902

7108

6899

Janssens Elien
Swanckaert Charlot
Ornelis Julie

De Muynck Eline

Van Landeghem Mare
Trotteyn Annika

Buysse Hanne

KAAG

ACME

ACME

ACME

STAX

ACME

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:29

Reeks:1

7748

7122

6902

6899

Swanckaert Charlot
De Muynck Eline
Van Landeghem Mare

Buysse Hanne

ACME

ACME

ACME

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:29

Reeks:2

1

6900

7914

7496

6999

6901

7108

De Smet Siska
Devlamynck Laure
D'haeyere Kato
Janssens Elien
Ornelis Julie

Trotteyn Annika

ACME

RIEM

ACME

KAAG

ACME

STAX

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:29

2050p
1847p
1728p
1560p
ACME
1471p

1213p

11.89
12.46
ACME

13.89

10.50
10.87
11.09
12.27
12.40

12.49

1479p

13.15

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

535P

450 P

05

267 P

769 P

703 P

665 P

477 P

458 P

445 P

356 P



Reeks:3

7231

7257

7479

6903

6896

7066

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

16

7231

6903

7496

7479

7914

6902

7257

6900

6999

6896

7066

7748

6899

6901

7108

Lauwers Iza HAC

Boone Yelena KAAG
Sonneville Amelie KAAG
Vandenkerchove Aude-marga
De Muynck Fien ACME
Diouf Louise KAAG

Min Dames Uur=15:36

Lauwers Iza HAC
Vandenkerchove Aude-marga
D'haeyere Kato ACME
Sonneville Amelie KAAG
Devlamynck Laure RIEM
Van Landeghem Mare

Boone Yelena KAAG
De Smet Siska ACME
Janssens Elien KAAG
De Muynck Fien ACME
Diouf Louise KAAG
Swanckaert Charlot ACME
Buysse Hanne ACME
Ornelis Julie ACME

Trotteyn Annika STAX

10.18

10.36

10.38

ACME

10.56

10.63

9.69m

ACME

8.96m

8.36m

8.06m

ACME

7.72m

7.23m

7.10m

6.90m

6.77m

6.63m

5.52m

5.05m

4.93m

10.47

8.98m

7.74m

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

828 P

795 P

791P

04

758 P

745 P

527P

04

478 P

438 P

418 P

05

395P

362 P

354 P

340 P

332P

322P

249 P

219°P

211P

774 P

479 P

396 P



speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

7122 De Muynck Eline

Min Dames Uur=16:17

ACME

6903 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

7914 Devlamynck Laure
6902 Van Landeghem Mare
6896 De Muynck Fien
6999 Janssens Elien
7496 D'haeyere Kato
7479  Sonneville Amelie
7257 Boone Yelena
6900 De Smet Siska
7108 Trotteyn Annika
7066 Diouf Louise

7231 Lauwers lza

7122 De Muynck Eline
6901 Ornelis Julie

6899 Buysse Hanne

7748 Swanckaert Charlot

Min Dames Uur=17:39

RIEM

ACME

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

STAX

KAAG

HAC

ACME

ACME

ACME

ACME

6903 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

7496 D'haeyere Kato

ACME

4.92m

ACME 23.00m

18.56m

ACME 17.85m

16.93m

16.79m

16.77m

16.63m

16.52m

15.44m

13.32m

13.23m

12.51m

11.22m

9.51Im

7.83m

7.64m

ACME

1.38m

1.41m

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

210°P

04 367 P

279°P

05 265 P

247 P

244 P

244 P

241 P

239P

218°P

177 P

175P

161 P

136 P

104 P

72 P

68 P

04 579P

547 P



1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

10

10

13

14

15

6900

6896

7257

7066

7748

7914

6999

7479

6901

7231

7122

6899

7108

De Smet Siska

De Muynck Fien
Boone Yelena
Diouf Louise
Swanckaert Charlot
Devlamynck Laure
Janssens Elien
Sonneville Amelie
Ornelis Julie
Lauwers Iza

De Muynck Eline
Buysse Hanne

Trotteyn Annika

Min Dames Uur=17:44

7479

7066

7231

6896

6999

7914

6901

7257

6903

Sonneville Amelie
Diouf Louise
Lauwers Iza

De Muynck Fien
Janssens Elien
Devlamynck Laure
Ornelis Julie

Boone Yelena

ACME

ACME

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

RIEM

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

HAC

ACME

ACME

STAX

KAAG

KAAG

HAC

ACME

KAAG

RIEM

ACME

KAAG

Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

1.35m

1.35m

1.35m

1.30m

1.30m

1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

1.25m

1.25m

1.20m

1.10m

1.10m

3'24.91

3'26.55

3'36.10

3'36.46

3'38.09

3'40.73

3'41.55

3'42.80

ACME 3'47.81

04

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

516 P

516 P

516 P

466 P

466 P

466 P

417 P

417 P

417 P

417 P

369 P

278 P

278 P

672 P

657 P

574 P

571P

558 P

536 P

530P

520 P

04

480 P



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

1332

1943

2766

1846

6646

8107

8984

9901

6854

6859

6868

6869

6902 Van Landeghem Mare ACME 3'50.17

7748 Swanckaert Charlot ACME 3'51.05

7122  De Muynck Eline ACME 3'59.33
6900 De Smet Siska ACME 3'59.35
7496 D'haeyere Kato ACME 4'02.51
7108 Trotteyn Annika STAX 4'04.50
6899 Buysse Hanne ACME 4'06.46

Ben Heren Uur=17:49

ASVO 40.97 638 P
De Clercq Camille
Wauters Lenie RIEM
Aiyobe Esele RIEM
Van Rillaer Elodie

ACME 43.24 536 P
Van Loo Flavio

De Sonville Daan

Cocquyt llio
Kas Caneele NA
STAX 44.08 501 P

Vandenbussche Flor
De ridder Warre
Goderis Lucas

Trotteyn Mats

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

456 P

395°P

395P

373 P

360 P

347 P

462 P



4 ACME 47.60 364 P
2560 Casteleyn Aurélie

2764 Tessenaere Tercit

893 Sierens Fien

2697 Haers Dieuwke

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:53
Reeks:1

1 KAAG 34.88 948 P

4905 De Witte Amelie

4528 ImpensIne

5853 De Schrijver Arwen

4529 Sonneville Camille

2 KAAG 35.11 935P

162 Serrano Sem

156 Barbio Alexander

1921 Van Autreve Guust

158 Coene Finn

3 STAX 38.16 774 P

4005 Van Den Broeke Evi

4006 Vandenbussche Lotte

4004 De ridder Hanne

4007 Verbeke Erinn

4 ACME 38.45 759 P

3805 Sierens Lore



4040

4663

3968

75

2359

73

340

4978

4208

5155

4041

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1

6896

7496

6900

6903

4647

4648

4646

Van Hoecke Kato
Haeck Tiana
Dossche Margaux
ACME 40.58 656 P
Claeys Joran
Pieters Mauro
Laenens Flor
Van Daele Viktor
ACME 43.45 527 P
De Vliegher Leonie
Fofana Rukia
Lannoo Laurence

Van Daele Alice

Min Heren Uur=17:57

ACME 45.60 808 P
De Muynck Fien
D'haeyere Kato
De Smet Siska
Vandenkerchove Aude-marga
ACME 48.05 686 P
Willems Emile
Clauws Mart

Willems Charles

KAAG



5629

6899

6902

8274

7122

Van Schaik Laurens
ACME 53.08 464 P
Buysse Hanne
Van Landeghem Mare
Creél Guuske

De Muynck Eline



